The Tenderer shall bear all costs associated with the preparation and submission of the 

tender and TANCEM will in no case be responsible or liable for these costs, regardless of 

the conduct or outcome of the tendering process. 

6) SUBMISSION OF EMD  

i) EMD AMOUNT AND MODE OF SUBMISSION  

a)  An EMD amount of Rs.15,000/- (Rupees  Fifteen thousand only) should be paid only 

through Demand Draft in favour of Tamil Nadu Cements Corporation Limited or by 

means of E-Remittance to the following bank account.  

BANK DETAILS FOR REMITTING EMD:  

Account Name  : TAMIL NADU CEMENTS CORPORATION LIMITED